



2026:CGHC:21355

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 532 of 2020

Smt. Nita Jain **Versus** Satam

1	
09.03.2020	<p>Mr. Neeraj Pradhan appears on behalf of Mr. Kunal Das, Counsel for the appellants and prays for two weeks' time to remove the defaults, as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

yasmin