

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 532 of 2020****SMT. NITA JAIN versus SATAM****Order Sheet**

24/09/2025	None for the appellant(s) in two rounds. None for the respondent(s) in two rounds. Call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	